13

POSITION

BASE SALARY

PSYCHOLOGIST

Madera Unified School District
Other Certificated Management

2015/2016 Salary Schedule
(Based on 2014/2015 with 4% Increase)

DUTY
DAYS STEP 1

193 81,630

STEP 2
84,117

STEP 3
86,604

STEP 4
89,093

STEP 5
91,577

32

DIR STATE & FED PROJ;

DIR STUDENT SERVICES

DIRECTOR SPECIAL SERV

DIR CURR/INSTR/ASSMNT - ELEMENTARY
DIR CURR/INSTR/ASSMNT - SECONDARY
DIR OF INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

DIR OF DISTRICT ATHLETICS

DIR OF COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS
DIR OF VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

229 105,553 108,767

111,982

115,203

118,412

36

DIR. CERT. HR & LABOR RELATIONS
CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICER

229 117,024 120,536

124,152

127,876

131,713

40

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF ED SERVICES

229 121,000 124,630

128,369

132,220

136,186

55

ASSOC. SUPERINTENDENT EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES

225 143,691 148,008

152,453

157,032

161,749
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