Madera Unified School District Other Certificated Management 2015/2016 Salary Schedule (Based on 2014/2015 with 4% Increase)

RG	POSITION	DUTY					
	BASE SALARY	DAYS	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5
13	PSYCHOLOGIST	193	81,630	84,117	86,604	89,093	91,577
32	DIR STATE & FED PROJ; DIR STUDENT SERVICES DIRECTOR SPECIAL SERV DIR CURR / INSTR / ASSMNT - ELEMENTARY DIR CURR / INSTR / ASSMNT - SECONDARY DIR OF INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY DIR OF DISTRICT ATHLETICS DIR OF COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS DIR OF VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS	229	105,553	108,767	111,982	115,203	118,412
36	DIR. CERT. HR & LABOR RELATIONS CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICER	229	117,024	120,536	124,152	127,876	131,713
40	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF ED SERVICES	229	121,000	124,630	128,369	132,220	136,186
55	ASSOC. SUPERINTENDENT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	225	143,691	148,008	152,453	157,032	161,749

....

MUSD Board of Education Approval

Motion #: 70-2014/15 Date: November 18, 2014 Document #: 155-2014/15 Effective: July 1, 2015